
2008 Canadian Gymnastics Championships WAG02:  NOVICE Women (Day 1)

Championnats Canadiens de Gymnastique
Olympic Oval - Calgary, AB       Wed. June 4       Mer. 4 Juin

# of counting   
scores per event: 4

Team scores are based on 'Day 1' scores.

Prov. Score Rk Score Rk Score Rk Score Rk Score Rank

ON Ontario 58.40 1 52.35 1 63.25 1 61.20 1 235.20 1 

BC British Columbia 56.90 2 47.85 2 58.65 2 55.35 2 218.75 2 

AB Alberta 53.00 4 47.65 3 56.05 4 52.60 4 209.30 3 

QC Québec 53.35 3 42.45 4 57.60 3 52.70 3 206.10 4 

MB Manitoba 52.95 5 40.50 5 47.65 5 48.55 5 189.65 5 

SK Saskatchewan

NB New Brunswick

NS Nova Scotia

PE Prince Edward Island

NL Newfoundland and Labrador

YK Yukon

NW Northwest Territories

Vault
Saut

Bars
Barres

NOVICE WOMEN  –  Team Scores

Femmes Novice  –  Résultats des équipes

TOTAL

Beam
Poutre

Floor
Sol
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2008 Canadian Gymnastics Championships WAG02:  NOVICE Women (Day 1)

Championnats Canadiens de Gymnastique
Olympic Oval - Calgary, AB       Wed. June 4       Mer. 4 Juin

# of counting   
scores per event: 4

Team scores are based on 'Day 1' scores.

Prov. Score Rk Score Rk Score Rk Score Rk Score Rank

Vault
Saut

Bars
Barres

NOVICE WOMEN  –  Team Scores

Femmes Novice  –  Résultats des équipes

TOTAL

Beam
Poutre

Floor
Sol

Vault Bars Beam Floor A. A.

AB Alberta Top 4 scores: 53.00 47.65 56.05 52.60 209.30
131 Sammy Jo Johnson AB Horizon 13.05 4 10.90 4 12.90 5 11.60 6 48.45 6 

203 Cassandra Wong AB UofC 13.70 1 9.90 6 13.50 4 11.75 5 48.85 5 

104 Paige Blaney AB CCGC 13.10 3 11.70 3 13.85 3 13.15 3 51.80 3 

130 Alaina Janes AB Stampede City 13.15 2 10.35 5 12.50 6 13.25 2 49.25 4 

164 Demi Pas AB Stampede City 13.00 5 12.40 2 14.55 1 12.90 4 52.85 1 

199 Samantha Ward AB CCGC 12.30 6 12.65 1 14.15 2 13.30 1 52.40 2 

Vault Bars Beam Floor A. A.

SK Saskatchewan Top 4 scores:

Vault Bars Beam Floor A. A.

MB Manitoba Top 4 scores: 52.95 40.50 47.65 48.55 189.65
300 Emily Blackner MB Panthers 12.30 5 5.05 5 9.80 4 10.75 4 37.90 5 

299 Madeleine Arbuckle MB Springers 13.10 3 10.10 2 12.60 2 11.20 3 47.00 3 

315 Sydney McEachern MB Springers 13.45 2 9.90 3 11.90 3 13.00 2 48.25 2 

317 Tristyn Sitarz MB Panthers 12.75 4 9.75 4 9.15 5 10.40 5 42.05 4 

318 Tegan Turner MB Springers 13.65 1 10.75 1 13.35 1 13.60 1 51.35 1 

Vault Bars Beam Floor A. A.

BC British Columbia Top 4 scores: 56.90 47.85 58.65 55.35 218.75
296 Dayna Weststeyn BC Club Aviva 13.00 4 11.15 4 14.95 1 13.50 3 52.60 4 

275 Taylor Ricci BC Flicka 12.55 6 10.65 5 13.60 5 12.95 6 49.75 6 

219 Nicole Chow BC Club Aviva 14.10 3 10.15 6 14.70 2 14.30 1 53.25 3 

251 Tiara Kong BC Omega 12.80 5 11.95 2 13.55 6 13.40 4 51.70 5 

291 Briannah Tsang BC Omega 15.55 1 11.75 3 14.35 4 14.15 2 55.80 1 

280 Alyssa Samaratunga BC Omega 14.25 2 13.00 1 14.65 3 13.35 5 55.25 2 
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2008 Canadian Gymnastics Championships WAG02:  NOVICE Women (Day 1)

Championnats Canadiens de Gymnastique
Olympic Oval - Calgary, AB       Wed. June 4       Mer. 4 Juin

# of counting   
scores per event: 4

Team scores are based on 'Day 1' scores.

Prov. Score Rk Score Rk Score Rk Score Rk Score Rank

Vault
Saut

Bars
Barres

NOVICE WOMEN  –  Team Scores

Femmes Novice  –  Résultats des équipes

TOTAL

Beam
Poutre

Floor
Sol

Vault Bars Beam Floor A. A.

ON Ontario Top 4 scores: 58.40 52.35 63.25 61.20 235.20
439 Stefanie Merkle ON Revolution 13.80 4 9.25 6 14.45 5 15.15 3 52.65 6 

393 Sabrina Gill ON Oakville 13.40 6 13.75 1 14.80 3 13.55 6 55.50 4 

391 Mikaela Gerber ON Oakville 13.50 5 11.80 5 16.25 2 15.20 2 56.75 3 

385 Anna Gamelo ON Sport Seneca 14.60 3 12.30 4 13.80 6 14.40 5 55.10 5 

387 Madeline Gardiner ON Cambridge Kips 15.05 1 13.00 3 17.70 1 16.15 1 61.90 1 

405 Rochelle Hurt ON Mississauga 14.95 2 13.30 2 14.50 4 14.70 4 57.45 2 

Vault Bars Beam Floor A. A.

QC Québec Top 4 scores: 53.35 42.45 57.60 52.70 206.10
565 Katerina Jirasek QC Wimgym 12.95 5 10.85 2 14.00 4 12.35 4 50.15 4 

609 Sabrina Tomassini QC Wimgym 13.10 4 5.90 6 12.05 5 12.20 6 43.25 6 

562 Gabriella Han QC Djinn 13.80 1 11.05 1 11.10 6 13.00 3 48.95 5 

610 Cindy Vachon Thibault QC Gymnacentre 12.75 6 10.15 5 14.75 1 13.35 2 51.00 2 

510 Vivi Babalis QC Gymnix 13.25 2 10.35 3 14.40 3 14.00 1 52.00 1 

550 Mélissa Fontaine QC Gymnix 13.20 3 10.20 4 14.45 2 12.35 4 50.20 3 

Vault Bars Beam Floor A. A.

NB New Brunswick Top 4 scores:

Vault Bars Beam Floor A. A.

NS Nova Scotia Top 4 scores:
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2008 Canadian Gymnastics Championships WAG02:  NOVICE Women (Day 1)

Championnats Canadiens de Gymnastique
Olympic Oval - Calgary, AB       Wed. June 4       Mer. 4 Juin

# of counting   
scores per event: 4

Team scores are based on 'Day 1' scores.

Prov. Score Rk Score Rk Score Rk Score Rk Score Rank
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NOVICE WOMEN  –  Team Scores

Femmes Novice  –  Résultats des équipes

TOTAL
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Vault Bars Beam Floor A. A.

PE Prince Edward Island Top 4 scores:

Vault Bars Beam Floor A. A.

NL Newfoundland and Labrador Top 4 scores:

Vault Bars Beam Floor A. A.

YK Yukon Top 4 scores:

Vault Bars Beam Floor A. A.

NW Northwest Territories Top 4 scores:
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2008 Canadian Gymnastics Championships WAG02:  NOVICE Women (Day 1)
Championnats Canadiens de Gymnastique
Olympic Oval - Calgary, AB       Wed. June 4       Mer. 4 Juin

Day 1' scores are used for Team awards and to qualify for AA & Event Finals (top 36).  

# Gymnast YrBorn/Age Prov. Home Club A Score Rk A Score Rk A Score Rk A Score Rk A Score Rank

387 Madeline Gardiner '95 / 13 ON Cambridge Kips 5.7 15.05 2 5.4 13.00 3-T 7.6 17.70 1 7.1 16.15 1 25.8 61.90 1 

405 Rochelle Hurt '95 / 13 ON Mississauga 6.0 14.95 3 5.5 13.30 2 7.0 14.50 10 6.4 14.70 4 24.9 57.45 2 

391 Mikaela Gerber '95 / 13 ON Oakville 4.3 13.50 12 3.2 11.80 9 6.6 16.25 2 6.3 15.20 2 20.4 56.75 3 

291 Briannah Tsang '96 / 12 BC Omega 6.0 15.55 1 5.3 11.75 10 6.4 14.35 14 6.4 14.15 7 24.1 55.80 4 

393 Sabrina Gill '96 / 12 ON Oakville 4.1 13.40 14 4.5 13.75 1 6.8 14.80 5 5.5 13.55 12 20.9 55.50 5 

280 Alyssa Samaratunga '96 / 12 BC Omega 4.1 14.25 6 5.9 13.00 3-T 6.3 14.65 8 5.6 13.35 17-T 21.9 55.25 6 

385 Anna Gamelo '96 / 12 ON Sport Seneca 4.9 14.60 5 4.4 12.30 7 6.1 13.80 18 5.7 14.40 5 21.1 55.10 7 

219 Nicole Chow '97 / 11 BC Club Aviva 4.1 14.10 7 3.5 10.15 30-T 6.6 14.70 7 5.4 14.30 6 19.6 53.25 8 

164 Demi Pas '95 / 13 AB Stampede City 4.1 13.00 26-T 4.6 12.40 6 6.5 14.55 9 4.9 12.90 26 20.1 52.85 9 

439 Stefanie Merkle '96 / 12 ON Revolution 4.9 13.80 8-T 4.5 9.25 40 6.5 14.45 11-T 6.6 15.15 3 22.5 52.65 10 

296 Dayna Weststeyn '95 / 13 BC Club Aviva 4.1 13.00 26-T 4.7 11.15 17 6.9 14.95 4 6.0 13.50 13-T 21.7 52.60 11-T

333 Ellie Black '95 / 13 NS Halifax Alta 5.1 14.85 4 3.6 10.65 22-T 6.5 13.65 20-T 5.6 13.45 15 20.8 52.60 11-T

199 Samantha Ward '95 / 13 AB CCGC 4.4 12.30 42-T 3.7 12.65 5 5.7 14.15 15 5.7 13.30 19 19.5 52.40 13 

510 Vivi Babalis '96 / 12 QC Gymnix 4.3 13.25 15 3.4 10.35 25-T 6.9 14.40 13 5.3 14.00 9 19.9 52.00 14 

382 Melissa Dowling '95 / 13 ON Cambridge Kips 4.4 13.20 16-T 4.7 11.25 14 6.1 13.75 19 6.0 13.65 10 21.2 51.85 15-T

614 Karisa Groff '95 / 13 SK GAR 4.3 13.00 26-T 4.7 11.20 15-T 5.5 13.55 23-T 5.7 14.10 8 20.2 51.85 15-T

104 Paige Blaney '95 / 13 AB CCGC 4.3 13.10 21-T 4.2 11.70 11-T 4.7 13.85 17 4.7 13.15 22 17.9 51.80 17 

251 Tiara Kong '96 / 12 BC Omega 4.1 12.80 31 4.6 11.95 8 6.4 13.55 23-T 6.0 13.40 16 21.1 51.70 18 

450 Jordyn Pederson '97 / 11 ON Oakville 4.4 13.20 16-T 2.9 11.70 11-T 6.2 12.95 28 5.0 13.50 13-T 18.5 51.35 19-T

318 Tegan Turner '96 / 12 MB Springers 4.3 13.65 11 2.3 10.75 21 5.2 13.35 26-T 5.6 13.60 11 17.4 51.35 19-T

610 Cindy Vachon Thibault '95 / 13 QC Gymnacentre 4.1 12.75 32-T 3.8 10.15 30-T 6.0 14.75 6 5.4 13.35 17-T 19.3 51.00 21 

415 Mei Learmont '96 / 12 ON Sport Seneca 4.0 12.70 35-T 2.7 9.65 37 7.1 15.20 3 5.2 13.25 20-T 19.0 50.80 22 

550 Mélissa Fontaine '95 / 13 QC Gymnix 4.1 13.20 16-T 4.0 10.20 29 6.5 14.45 11-T 5.2 12.35 29-T 19.8 50.20 23 

565 Katerina Jirasek '95 / 13 QC Wimgym 4.2 12.95 29-T 3.2 10.85 20 5.1 14.00 16 4.2 12.35 29-T 16.7 50.15 24 

275 Taylor Ricci '95 / 13 BC Flicka 4.0 12.55 38-T 4.1 10.65 22-T 6.6 13.60 22 6.1 12.95 25 20.8 49.75 25 

Scores from Day 1  /  Notes de Jour 1

NOVICE WOMEN / Femmes Novice

Beam
All Around

Vault
Saut

Bars
Poutre

Floor
SolBarres
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Concours multiple
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2008 Canadian Gymnastics Championships WAG02:  NOVICE Women (Day 1)
Championnats Canadiens de Gymnastique
Olympic Oval - Calgary, AB       Wed. June 4       Mer. 4 Juin

Day 1' scores are used for Team awards and to qualify for AA & Event Finals (top 36).  

# Gymnast YrBorn/Age Prov. Home Club A Score Rk A Score Rk A Score Rk A Score Rk A Score Rank

Scores from Day 1  /  Notes de Jour 1

NOVICE WOMEN / Femmes Novice

Beam
All Around

Vault
Saut

Bars
Poutre

Floor
SolBarres

TOTAL

Concours multiple

130 Alaina Janes '96 / 12 AB Stampede City 4.3 13.15 19-T 3.4 10.35 25-T 5.4 12.50 33 5.6 13.25 20-T 18.7 49.25 26 

562 Gabriella Han '95 / 13 QC Djinn 4.3 13.80 8-T 2.8 11.05 18 5.9 11.10 43 5.1 13.00 23-T 18.1 48.95 27 

203 Cassandra Wong '95 / 13 AB UofC 4.4 13.70 10 2.2 9.90 33-T 4.9 13.50 25 4.7 11.75 40 16.2 48.85 28 

131 Sammy Jo Johnson '95 / 13 AB Horizon 4.1 13.05 25 3.7 10.90 19 5.3 12.90 29-T 4.0 11.60 42 17.1 48.45 29 

315 Sydney McEachern '95 / 13 MB Springers 4.3 13.45 13 2.9 9.90 33-T 5.1 11.90 35-T 5.4 13.00 23-T 17.7 48.25 30 

255 Brianna Mameli '96 / 12 BC Omega 4.3 12.95 29-T 4.6 11.70 11-T 5.0 11.90 35-T 4.7 11.65 41 18.6 48.20 31 

483 Sydney Thomas '96 / 12 ON Burlington 3.8 12.20 47 3.3 10.35 25-T 6.0 13.35 26-T 5.0 11.85 38-T 18.1 47.75 32 

214 Christa Brown '95 / 13 BC Delta 4.2 12.70 35-T 3.2 11.20 15-T 4.7 11.85 37-T 4.0 11.95 36-T 16.1 47.70 33 

403 Justine Hudecki '95 / 13 ON Hamilton Gym Elites 4.0 13.15 19-T 3.2 9.15 41 5.5 12.65 31 4.7 12.45 28 17.4 47.40 34 

192 Sin To '95 / 13 AB UofC 4.3 12.75 32-T 2.1 10.30 28 4.9 11.40 42 4.7 12.85 27 16.0 47.30 35 

573 Laurie Lebeau '96 / 12 QC Réflexes 4.2 12.65 37 2.9 9.75 35-T 4.4 12.90 29-T 4.8 11.95 36-T 16.3 47.25 36 

299 Madeleine Arbuckle '96 / 12 MB Springers 4.0 13.10 21-T 2.3 10.10 32 5.0 12.60 32 4.2 11.20 44 15.5 47.00 37 

235 Andry Friesen '96 / 12 BC Twisters 4.3 12.55 38-T 4.2 9.00 42 6.0 13.65 20-T 3.6 11.40 43 18.1 46.60 38 

623 Cassondra Thorvaldson '95 / 13 SK MGS 4.2 12.25 44-T 2.1 9.30 39 5.3 11.70 40 4.9 12.05 34 16.5 45.30 39 

601 Rebecca Ségovia-Brochu '95 / 13 QC Gymnacentre 4.0 12.25 44-T 2.2 10.40 24 4.3 10.40 44 4.5 12.15 33 15.0 45.20 40 

201 Brielle Wilchuck '96 / 12 AB CCGC 2.2 12.35 41 2.2 9.45 38 4.8 10.30 45 4.6 12.25 31 13.8 44.35 41 

298 Shae Zamardi '95 / 13 BC Victoria 4.2 12.25 44-T 3.0 8.65 44 5.7 11.50 41 5.1 11.85 38-T 18.0 44.25 42 

123 Katie Girgulis '95 / 13 AB Gymtastics 4.2 12.45 40 3.2 8.90 43 4.9 11.85 37-T 4.4 10.75 45-T 16.7 43.95 43 

609 Sabrina Tomassini '96 / 12 QC Wimgym 4.3 13.10 21-T 2.1 5.90 45 4.7 12.05 34 3.5 12.20 32 14.6 43.25 44 

317 Tristyn Sitarz '96 / 12 MB Panthers 4.2 12.75 32-T 3.1 9.75 35-T 3.8 9.15 47 3.1 10.40 47 14.2 42.05 45 

300 Emily Blackner '97 / 11 MB Panthers 4.0 12.30 42-T 1.9 5.05 46 4.1 9.80 46 3.3 10.75 45-T 13.3 37.90 46 

285 Emma Starko '95 / 13 BC Delta 4.3 13.10 21-T 0.0 0.00 4.9 11.75 39 4.4 12.00 35 13.6 36.85 47 

WAG02_NOVICE_Day1.xls
Results-AA

5:15 PM
5:15 PM

Results software by
Gym-Score-Depot.ca



2008 Canadian Gymnastics Championships Session:  WAG02:  NOVICE Women (Day 2–Finals)
Championnats Canadiens de Gymnastique
Olympic Oval - Calgary, AB       Fri. June 6       Ven. 6 Juin

'Day 2' scores are used for Event and All Around awards.

# Gymnast YrBorn/Age Prov. Home Club A Score Rk A Score Rk A Score Rk A Score Rk A Score Rank

387 Madeline Gardiner '95 / 13 ON Cambridge Kips 5.7 14.80 3 5.4 12.30 4 7.6 17.20 1 7.1 15.30 1-T 25.8 59.60 1 

405 Rochelle Hurt '95 / 13 ON Mississauga 6.0 14.90 2 5.6 13.70 1 6.8 14.25 10-T 6.6 15.30 1-T 25.0 58.15 2 

385 Anna Gamelo '96 / 12 ON Sport Seneca 4.9 14.60 4 5.8 13.10 2 6.1 14.25 10-T 5.7 13.90 9 22.5 55.85 3 

393 Sabrina Gill '96 / 12 ON Oakville 4.1 13.00 23 4.3 12.65 3 6.8 15.05 4 5.5 14.55 5 20.7 55.25 4 

291 Briannah Tsang '96 / 12 BC Omega 6.0 15.55 1 5.3 11.60 9-T 6.4 14.30 9 6.4 13.70 13 24.1 55.15 5 

391 Mikaela Gerber '95 / 13 ON Oakville 4.3 13.10 19-T 3.2 11.75 6-T 6.3 14.05 13 6.3 14.60 4 20.1 53.50 6 

280 Alyssa Samaratunga '96 / 12 BC Omega 4.9 13.80 6-T 4.9 11.60 9-T 6.3 13.95 16 5.6 13.60 14-T 21.7 52.95 7 

510 Vivi Babalis '96 / 12 QC Gymnix 4.3 13.25 13-T 3.4 10.95 15 6.9 14.50 5 5.3 13.60 14-T 19.9 52.30 8 

199 Samantha Ward '95 / 13 AB CCGC 4.4 13.75 9 3.9 11.75 6-T 5.7 12.85 26 5.6 13.75 10-T 19.6 52.10 9-T

104 Paige Blaney '95 / 13 AB CCGC 4.3 13.65 10 4.2 11.50 12-T 4.7 14.00 14-T 4.7 12.95 21 17.9 52.10 9-T

439 Stefanie Merkle '96 / 12 ON Revolution 4.4 13.05 21-T 4.0 10.10 21-T 6.5 14.15 12 6.5 14.75 3 21.4 52.05 11 

450 Jordyn Pederson '97 / 11 ON Oakville 4.4 12.85 27-T 2.9 11.65 8 6.1 14.00 14-T 5.4 13.50 17-T 18.8 52.00 12 

550 Mélissa Fontaine '95 / 13 QC Gymnix 4.1 13.05 21-T 3.9 10.35 19 7.3 16.05 3 5.2 12.30 29 20.5 51.75 13 

251 Tiara Kong '96 / 12 BC Omega 4.1 13.25 13-T 4.4 11.50 12-T 6.4 13.10 22 6.1 13.75 10-T 21.0 51.60 14 

415 Mei Learmont '96 / 12 ON Sport Seneca 4.0 12.95 24-T 2.7 9.85 26 7.1 16.40 2 5.2 12.25 30 19.0 51.45 15 

275 Taylor Ricci '95 / 13 BC Flicka 4.0 13.10 19-T 4.2 9.80 27 7.0 14.40 8 6.2 14.05 8 21.4 51.35 16 

219 Nicole Chow '97 / 11 BC Club Aviva 4.1 13.60 11 3.2 9.95 23 6.1 13.50 18 5.4 14.15 6 18.8 51.20 17-T

131 Sammy Jo Johnson '95 / 13 AB Horizon 4.0 13.15 16-T 4.5 12.05 5 5.3 13.30 20 4.8 12.70 25 18.6 51.20 17-T

565 Katerina Jirasek '95 / 13 QC Wimgym 4.2 13.15 16-T 3.2 11.40 14 5.2 13.80 17 4.0 12.00 33 16.6 50.35 19 

382 Melissa Dowling '95 / 13 ON Cambridge Kips 4.1 13.80 6-T 4.0 9.05 33 6.2 13.25 21 6.1 14.10 7 20.4 50.20 20 

318 Tegan Turner '96 / 12 MB Springers 4.3 13.80 6-T 2.5 10.30 20 5.2 12.25 31 5.4 13.50 17-T 17.4 49.85 21 

333 Ellie Black '95 / 13 NS Halifax Alta 5.1 14.20 5 3.6 10.80 16-T 6.2 11.35 34 5.6 13.40 19 20.5 49.75 22 

164 Demi Pas '95 / 13 AB Stampede City 4.1 12.90 26 4.8 11.55 11 6.1 12.40 29 4.3 12.45 27 19.3 49.30 23 

562 Gabriella Han '95 / 13 QC Djinn 4.3 13.20 15 2.8 10.80 16-T 6.3 12.35 30 5.0 12.80 22 18.4 49.15 24 

Barres

TOTAL

Concours multiple

AA & Event Finals:    Scores from Day 2  /  Notes de Jour 2
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2008 Canadian Gymnastics Championships Session:  WAG02:  NOVICE Women (Day 2–Finals)
Championnats Canadiens de Gymnastique
Olympic Oval - Calgary, AB       Fri. June 6       Ven. 6 Juin

'Day 2' scores are used for Event and All Around awards.

# Gymnast YrBorn/Age Prov. Home Club A Score Rk A Score Rk A Score Rk A Score Rk A Score Rank

Barres

TOTAL

Concours multiple

AA & Event Finals:    Scores from Day 2  /  Notes de Jour 2

NOVICE WOMEN / Femmes Novice

Beam
All Around

Vault
Saut

Bars
Poutre

Floor
Sol

614 Karisa Groff '95 / 13 SK GAR 4.3 12.60 32-T 4.7 9.90 24-T 4.9 12.75 27 5.6 13.55 16 19.5 48.80 25-T

130 Alaina Janes '96 / 12 AB Stampede City 4.3 12.80 29 3.4 10.65 18 5.4 13.45 19 5.1 11.90 34 18.2 48.80 25-T

483 Sydney Thomas '96 / 12 ON Burlington 4.0 12.40 35 3.2 9.60 29-T 6.0 14.45 6-T 5.0 12.20 31 18.2 48.65 27 

296 Dayna Weststeyn '95 / 13 BC Club Aviva 4.1 12.85 27-T 4.5 7.25 35 6.5 14.45 6-T 6.2 13.75 10-T 21.3 48.30 28 

203 Cassandra Wong '95 / 13 AB UofC 4.4 13.35 12 2.2 9.60 29-T 5.3 12.95 23-T 4.6 12.35 28 16.5 48.25 29 

192 Sin To '95 / 13 AB UofC 4.3 12.65 31 2.1 10.10 21-T 4.9 12.45 28 4.7 12.75 23-T 16.0 47.95 30 

403 Justine Hudecki '95 / 13 ON Hamilton Gym Elites 4.0 13.15 16-T 3.4 9.90 24-T 5.5 11.55 33 4.7 12.55 26 17.6 47.15 31 

315 Sydney McEachern '95 / 13 MB Springers 4.3 12.95 24-T 3.1 9.25 31 4.8 11.25 35 5.4 13.20 20 17.6 46.65 32 

255 Brianna Mameli '96 / 12 BC Omega 4.3 12.50 34 3.9 8.10 34 5.0 12.95 23-T 4.7 12.15 32 17.9 45.70 33 

214 Christa Brown '95 / 13 BC Delta 4.2 12.60 32-T 3.4 9.65 28 4.7 11.65 32 3.7 11.55 35 16.0 45.45 34 

573 Laurie Lebeau '96 / 12 QC Réflexes 4.2 12.75 30 3.1 9.10 32 3.9 10.60 36 4.7 12.75 23-T 15.9 45.20 35 

610 Cindy Vachon Thibault '95 / 13 QC Gymnacentre ~ 0.00 ~ 0.00 6.0 12.90 25 ~ 0.00 #### 12.90 36 
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